Domus Lighting 29-31 Richland Street. Kingsgrove NSW 2208 | Phone: (02) 9554 9600 | email: enquiries@domuslighting.com
Specification subject to change without prior notice.
Diagrams / Additional
DECO-13-SQR-TRIO
Fixed LED Downlight
Description
The DECO range of LED downlights have been designed with a deep-set frame to reduce glare from the light source. Featuring a wide light distribution, and with an ultra slim
housing, allows for this downlight to be suitable for installations where ceiling space is minimal. Complete with a dimmable LED driver and flex and plug. Fully dimmable with
suitable dimmers.
Now with TRIO, the added option of changing the colour temperature output of the downlight with a dip switch at the back of the fitting.
Specification Features
Input Voltage: 240V AC
Power (W): 13W
IP rating (IP): 44*
Lumens (lm): Warm White 3000K - 1186lm
Neutral White 4000K - 1306lm
White 5700K - 1237lm
LED type: SMD
CCT: 3000K - 4000K - 5700K (Switchable)
CRI: ≥83
Beam angle (°): 90°
Dimmable: Yes**
Lifespan (hrs): 50,000hrs
Cutout (Ø): Ø90mm
*    IP44 rating is from the underside of the down light once installed into the ceiling.
**  Fully dimmable with suitable dimmers.
Ø90mm
Ø80mm
Cutout: Ø90mm
38
m
m
14
m
m
110mm
Item No.
Variant
CCT
Wht Blk Alu
DECO-13-SQR
20425 20528 20427
TRIODALI
21591 21592 21593
IC-4
Trio
Technology
Multi CCT
3 C o lo u rs in 1
October 17, 2024 9:15 am
100